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TITLE Artist

BLINDING LIGHTS The Weeknd <P>2
INTENTIONS Justin Bieber Feat. Quavo
DON'T START NOW Dua Lipa <P>2

SAY SO Doja Cat <G>

YOU SHOULD BE SAD Halsey <G>

THE BOX Roddy Ricch <G>

ROSES SAINt JHN <G>

DANCE MONKEY Tones and | <P>9
ADORE YOU Harry Styles <P>
SUPALONELY Benee Feat. Gus Dapperton
CIRCLES Post Malone <P>4

BEFORE YOU GO Lewis Capaldi <P>
DEATH BED Powfu

GODZILLA Eminem Feat. Juice WRLD <G>
TO DIE FOR Sam Smith

SUNDAY BEST Surfaces

THE LESS | KNOW THE BETTER Tame Impala <P>3
BAD CHILD Tones and |

PHYSICAL Dua Lipa

GLITTER Benee <P>

NEVER SEEN THE RAIN Tones and | <P>3
SOMEONE YOU LOVED Lewis Capaldi <P>6
BLUEBERRY FAYGO Lil Mosey

RIDE IT Regard <P>3

BAD GUY Billie Eilish <P>8

ROXANNE Arizona Zervas <P>2

RUSHING BACK Flume Feat. Vera Blue <G>
MEMORIES Maroon 5 <P>3

LOSE CONTROL Meduza <P>

SUGAR Brockhampton <P>

LIVE IN LIFE The Rubens <G>

CITY OF ANGELS 24KGOLDN

STUPID LOVE Lady Gaga

WHAT A MAN GOTTA DO Jonas Brothers <G>
FALLING Trevor Daniel

LIFE IS GOOD Future Feat. Drake <G>
PUMP IT UP Endor

MANIAC Conan Gray

EVERYTHING | WANTED Billie Eilish <P>2
PURPLE HAT Sofi Tukker

KNOW YOUR WORTH Khalid x Disclosure
POST MALONE Sam Feldt Feat. RANI <G>
YUMMY Justin Bieber <P>

GOOD AS HELL Lizzo <P>

THE DIFFERENCE Flume Feat. Toro y Moi
MY OH MY Camila Cabello Feat. DaBaby <P>
MORAL OF THE STORY Ashe

AFTER HOURS The Weeknd

JULY Noah Cyrus <P>

SUICIDAL YNW Melly
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TWTHIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMESIN  HP HIGH POSITION

COMPANY
REP/UMA
DEF/UMA
WUK/WAR
RCA/SME
CAP/EMI
ATL/WAR
SME
BAD/SME
COL/SME
ISL/UMA
REP/UMA
UMA
SME
INR/UMA
CAP/EMI
CAR/UMA
MOD/UMA
BAD/SME
WAR
UNI/UMA
BAD/SME
UNI/UMA
INR/UMA
MOS/SME
INR/UMA
COL/SME
FCL
INR/UMA
NEON/UMA
RCA/SME
IVY/LIB
COL/SME
INR/UMA
REP/UMA
INR/UMA
UMA/SME
ADA/WAR
REP/UMA
INR/UMA
UL/SME
RCA/SME
WAR
DEF/UMA
ATL/WAR
FCL
EPI/SME
IND
REP/UMA
COL/SME
ATL/WAR

CAT NO.
00602508575167
0878731
GB-AHT-19-01121
G010004182077K
0832271
US-AT2-19-06978
G010004171096L
G0100041063080
G0100041839051
US-UM7-19-22598
US-UM7-19-15699
853105
G0100042621470
US-UM7-20-00788
0861451
TC-AEA-18-02695
AU-UM7-15-00303
G010004264055Z
GB-AHT-19-01298
US-UM7-19-11687
G010004122663)
7730892
877692
G010004125628A
US-UM7-19-00764
G010004196719S
FCL283
US-UM7-19-13350
DE-UM7-19-05792
G010004106178C
VY536
G010004178581V
885702
0866662
1575185
G0100042203930
GB-CPZ-19-16610
0841575
850846
G0100041283751
G010004214490R
NL-Z54-19-00734
0855052
075679911483
FCL306
G010004194756H
US-QE9-15-00820
US-UG1-20-00586
G010004129547E

QM-CE3-19-02585
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<P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS
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TOP 50 ALBUMS

TITLE Artist
ARTISTS UNITE FOR FIRE FIGHT Various
HEARTBREAK WEATHER Niall Horan

FINE LINE Harry Styles <G>

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO? Billie Eilish <P>

ETERNAL ATAKE Lil Uzi Vert

SPEED OF LIFE Adam Brand

MAP OF THE SOUL: 7 BTS

FLIP PHONE FANTASY Ocean Grove
CHANGES Justin Bieber

FALLOW Fanny Lumsden

HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING Post Malone <G>
~HOW I'M FEELING~ Lauv

MUSIC TO BE MURDERED BY Eminem
JUVENILES Kingswood

FROZEN 2 Soundtrack

COMPANY
SME
CAP/EMI
COL/SME
INR/UMA
ATL/WAR
ABC/UMA
BHT/ORCH
UNFD/SME
DEF/UMA
CVA/SME
UNI/UMA

CAT NO.

19439749652
0866364
19439705122
B002972702
0075679821201
7788035
BHK1123
UNFD127CD
B003170702
CVCD0%4

B003100102

LAUV/AWAL LAUV002CD

INR/UMA
DEW/UMA

0873514
DEW9001214

WALT/UMA 8743230

THE SLOW RUSH Tame Impala ISL/UMA
NO.6 COLLABORATIONS PROJECT Ed Sheeran <G> ATL/WAR
LOVER Taylor Swift <P>2 UNI/UMA
DIAMONDS Elton John <P> UMA
HEAVEN OR HELL Don Toliver ATL/WAR
DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT Lewis Capaldi UNI/UMA
+ Ed Sheeran <D> ATL/WAR
WHAT YOU SEE IS WHAT YOU GET Luke Combs COL/SME
MANIC Halsey CAP/EMI
THIS ONE'S FOR YOU Luke Combs <P> COL/SME
HOT PINK Doja Cat RCA/SME
BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS Post Malone <P>2 UNI/UMA
BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK) Q... <P>2  VIR/UMA
THE KIDS ARE COMING - EP Tones and | <G> BAD/SME
DONT SMILE AT ME Billie Eilish <P> INR/UMA
DUA LIPA Dua Lipa <G> WEA/WAR
A PLACE WE KNEW Dean Lewis <P>2 ISL/UMA
? XXXTentacion <G> CAR/UMA
HYSTERIA Def Leppard <P>4 USM/UMA
SCORPION Drake <P>2 REP/UMA
FREE SPIRIT Khalid <G> RCA/SME
CUZ | LOVE YOU Lizzo ATL/WAR
F8 Five Finger Death Punch MGM

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU Cold Chisel <P>4 CC/UMA
CURRENTS Tame Impala <P> MOD/UMA
APPETITE FOR DESTRUCTION Guns N' Roses <P>7 GEF/UMA
WORLD WAR JOY The Chainsmokers COL/SME
THE GREATEST SHOWMAN Soundtrack <P>3 ATL/WAR
HEAVY IS THE HEAD Stormzy ATL/WAR
AM Arctic Monkeys <P>2 DOM/EMI
DIRECT HITS The Killers ISL/UMA
STONEY Post Malone <P> UNI/UMA
ORDINARY MAN Ozzy Osbourne EPI/SME
SINGLES COLLECTION Maroon 5 INR/UMA

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS RESTRUNGH. . HPH/UMA
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7757960
9029542788
7792868
5768187
75679823908
7747307
9029585903
19075956872
0824370
19075829282
G0100041609116
B002821802
6798870
19075979252
5788652
9029555948
7739314
1210673
5756078
6787918
G010004041115L
075679853585
BNM-602-2
CCC002
4730676
5313375
G0100042001947
7567865927
9029540303
3747478
3755766
5726167
19439718452
4754556
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